

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A.Nos.7-12, 13-18, 19-24 & 25-30 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13126-13130/2007

G.P.ANUSHA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[Appln.(s) for impleadment, exemption from filing O.T., directions and
exemption from filing O.T. and with office report]

Date: 03/08/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.R. Kovilan Poongkuntran, Adv.

Mr. V. Vasudevan, Adv.

Mr. Durgesh Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Tanwar, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. S. Joseph Aristotle, Adv.

Mr. S. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Applications for directions are dismissed.

Applications for impleadment be placed along with the main

matter.

(Subhash Chander)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master