

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).13126-13130/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 10/07/2007 in WP No. 22787/2007
& WP No.23173/2007 & WP No.23326/2007 & WP No.23327/2007 & WP No. 23328/2007 of The HIGH
COURT OF MADRAS)

G.P.ANUSHA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment,exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and of
fice
report)

Date: 12/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr. V. Vasudevan, Adv.
for Mr. Naresh Kumar ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent Nos.1 and 2 have been served.

Respondent No.3 prays for some time for filing Counter Affidavit.

Counter Affidavit may be filed within four weeks from today, as a last chance.

Await service of notice of Respondent Nos.5 and 6.

List the matters on 7th January, 2008.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar